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Specialist Accountancy Services 

Asia and Worldwide	
  

Specialist Accountancy Services 
Together we help many clients in a variety of sectors to set up and grow their businesses across Asia and 
throughout the rest of the world. For any business with an existing international operation or considering 
expanding into a new market across Asia, an understanding of the local economy and culture is essential. 
With our combination of services together with our national, regional and international reach, we offer the 
‘one-stop-shop’ solution that you need when entering new markets.  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Proud members of MGI Asia, part of MGI Worldwide 

MGI Asia is part of MGI Worldwide, a Top 20 ranked international network of independent audit, tax, 
accounting and consulting firms. With some 5,000 professionals in over 260 locations around the world, we 
have the expertise and experience to provide our clients with an unparalleled level of service.  

Country Firm name Partner/   
Principle 

Telephone  Email Website 

Bangladesh Khan Wahab 
Shafique & 
Rahman 

Anisur Rahman +88 02 
9551663 

kwsr@dhaka.net www.kwsrbd.com 

Cambodia APV (Cambodia) 
Co., Ltd 

Chann Veasna +855 81 666 
008 

cveasna@apvcambodia.com www.apvcambodia.com 
 

China LehmanBrown 
 

Dickson Leung +86 10 8532 
1720 

dleung@lehmanbrown.com 
 

www.lehmanbrown.com 

Hong Kong Kenneth Chau & 
Co. 

Ken Ho Yin Yeung +852 2541 59 
91 

kenyeung@kennethchaucpa.com www.kennethchaucpa.com 
 

India, 
Bangalore 

Tambakad & 
Goil 

Deepak Goil +91 80 6772 
1800 

deepakgoil@tambakadgoil.com www.tambakadgoil.com 
 

India, Mumbai Kamdar Desai & 
Patel Chartered 
Accountants 

Sanjeev Kamdar +91 22 2447 
5000 

sanjeev@kdpaccountants.com www.kdpaccountants.com 

India, New 
Delhi 

S.R. Dinodia & 
Co. LLP 
 

Pallavi Dinodia +91 11 4370 
3300 

pallavidinodia@srdinodia.com www.srdinodia.com 

Indonesia MGI Gideon Adi 
& Rekan 
 

Gideon Adi 
Siallagan 

+62 21 570 
2629 

gideon@mgi-gar.com 
 

www.mgi-gar.com 

Japan Seiyu Audit 
Corporation 
 

Yusuke Nakano +81 7 5213 
7090 

yusuke.nakano@seiyu.or.jp 
 

www.seiyu.or.jp 
 

South Korea MGI Hanmi 
Accounting 
Corporation 

Young Ham +82 2 3453 
0142 

yham@hanmia.com 
 

www.hanmia.com 
 

Malaysia AljeffriDean, 
Chartered 
Accountants 

Sharifah Fauziah 
Aljeffri 

+60 3 2381 
1170 

sharifah@aljeffridean.com 
 

www.aljeffridean.com 

Pakistan Ilyas Saeed & 
Co. 

Irfan Ilyas +92 42 3586 
8849 

irfan@ilyassaeed.com 
 

www.ilyassaeed.com 
 

Philippines Gatmaitan & 
Associates, 
CPA's 

Rodrigo G. 
Gatmaitan, Jr. 

+63 2 829 3660 rggatmaitan@gatasscpa.com 
 

www.gatasscpa.com 

Singapore MGI Alliance 
PAC 

Imran Assan +65 6227 6123 imran@mgimenon.com www.mgimenon.com 
 

Singapore MGI N. Rajan 
Associates 

P.S. 
Somasekharan 

+65 6293 8089 soma@nra.com.sg www.nra.com.sg 

Taiwan MGI Excellence 
& Co., Ltd 

Roger Wen-yi 
Hsieh 

+886 2 871 219 
00 

rogercpa@excelcpas.com 
 

www.excelcpas.com 
 

Thailand Nathee Audit 
Co. Limited 

Thanadee 
Hongratana-uthai 

+66 2630 7944 thanadee@auditthai.com 
 

www.auditthai.com 
 

Vietnam Vietnam 
Auditing and 
Valuation 
Company 
Limited (AVA) 

Ms. Pham Thj 
Huong 

+84 4 3 8689 
566 

phamhuong@kiemtoanava.com.
vn 

	
  

www.kiemtoanava.co.vn  

	
  


